
Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

County
Electionwide

0000001 1,626 1,015 62.42%
0000002 4,696 2,334 49.70%
0000003 4,077 2,086 51.17%
0000004 2,040 928 45.49%
0000005 2,345 965 41.15%
0000006 2,220 1,071 48.24%
0000007 1,844 957 51.90%
0000008 1,720 1,103 64.13%
0000009 2,520 1,359 53.93%
0000010 2,149 1,316 61.24%
0000011 2,934 1,773 60.43%
0000012 2,191 1,323 60.38%
0000013 1,646 1,079 65.55%
0000014 2,328 1,061 45.58%
0000015 1,360 905 66.54%
0000016 2,548 1,191 46.74%
0000017 2,611 1,365 52.28%
0000018 2,970 1,439 48.45%
0000019 2,681 1,414 52.74%
0000020 3,223 1,609 49.92%
0000021 2,140 1,254 58.60%
0000022 1,858 1,157 62.27%
0000023 963 618 64.17%
0000024 907 531 58.54%

Statement of Votes Cast

Sutter

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Results
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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

Electionwide - Total 55,597 29,853 53.70%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
County - Total 55,597 29,853 53.70%
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Proposition 50 (Vote for  1)   
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County
Electionwide

0000001 1,015 1,626 1 0
0000002 2,334 4,696 3 0
0000003 2,086 4,077 4 1
0000004 928 2,040 2 0
0000005 965 2,345 0 0
0000006 1,071 2,220 0 0
0000007 957 1,844 0 0
0000008 1,103 1,720 3 0
0000009 1,359 2,520 2 1
0000010 1,316 2,149 2 0
0000011 1,773 2,934 4 0
0000012 1,323 2,191 1 0
0000013 1,079 1,646 4 0
0000014 1,061 2,328 0 0
0000015 905 1,360 0 0
0000016 1,191 2,548 5 0
0000017 1,365 2,611 2 0
0000018 1,439 2,970 3 1
0000019 1,414 2,681 2 0
0000020 1,609 3,223 1 0
0000021 1,254 2,140 1 0
0000022 1,157 1,858 1 0
0000023 618 963 0 0
0000024 531 907 0 0

Electionwide - Total 29,853 55,597 41 3
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 29,853 55,597 41 3

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

County
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0000001 228 22.49% 786 77.51% 1,014
0000002 1,156 49.59% 1,175 50.41% 2,331
0000003 881 42.34% 1,200 57.66% 2,081
0000004 388 41.90% 538 58.10% 926
0000005 523 54.20% 442 45.80% 965
0000006 473 44.16% 598 55.84% 1,071
0000007 408 42.63% 549 57.37% 957
0000008 323 29.36% 777 70.64% 1,100
0000009 511 37.68% 845 62.32% 1,356
0000010 418 31.81% 896 68.19% 1,314
0000011 656 37.08% 1,113 62.92% 1,769
0000012 267 20.20% 1,055 79.80% 1,322
0000013 189 17.58% 886 82.42% 1,075
0000014 485 45.71% 576 54.29% 1,061
0000015 232 25.64% 673 74.36% 905
0000016 561 47.30% 625 52.70% 1,186
0000017 660 48.42% 703 51.58% 1,363
0000018 666 46.41% 769 53.59% 1,435
0000019 573 40.58% 839 59.42% 1,412
0000020 716 44.53% 892 55.47% 1,608
0000021 379 30.25% 874 69.75% 1,253
0000022 357 30.88% 799 69.12% 1,156
0000023 117 18.93% 501 81.07% 618
0000024 117 22.03% 414 77.97% 531

Electionwide - Total 11,284 37.85% 18,525 62.15% 29,809
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 11,284 37.85% 18,525 62.15% 29,809
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